DWV // STORMWATER // PVC PRESSURE
PVC VALVES // POLY COMPRESSION
POLY THREADED FITTINGS
PLUMBING CATALOGUE
PVC & COMPRESSION
FITTINGS RANGE
DWV

DWVF0045
DWVF0052
DWVF0058
DWVF0062
DWVF0066
DWVF0076
DWVF0046
DWVF0054
DWVF0060
DWVF0064
DWVF0068
DWVF0078
7
DWV FITTINGS
DWV PVC BEND F&F PLAIN
ELBMD150X5 150mm 5º  12  144
ELBSEW150X15 150mm 15º  (F)  - -
ELBSEW150X22 150mm 22º (F)  - -
ELBMD150X30 150mm 30º  18 -
ELBMD150X45 150mm 45º  12 144
ELBSEW150X60 150mm 60º (F)  - -
ELBMD150X90 150mm 88º  8 56
ELBSEW225X5 225mm 5º (F)  - -
ELBSEW225X15 225mm 15º (F)  - -
ELBSEW225X22 225mm 22º (F)  - -
ELBSEW225X30 225mm 30º (F)  - -
ELBMD225X45 225mm 45º  4 -
ELBSEW225X60 225mm 60º (F)  - -
ELBMD225X88 225mm 88º  4 -
ELBSEW300X5 300mm 5º (F)  - -
ELBSEW300X15 300mm 15º (F)  - -
ELBSEW300X22 300mm 22º (F)  - -
ELBSEW300X30 300mm 30º (F)  - -
ELBSEW300X45 300mm 45º (F)  - -
ELBSEW300X60 300mm 60º (F)  - -
ELBSEW300X90 300mm 90º (F)  - -
ELBSEW375X5 375mm 5º (F)  - -
ELBSEW375X15 375mm 15º (F)  - -
ELBSEW375X22 375mm 22º (F)  - -
ELBSEW375X30 375mm 30º (F)  - -
ELBSEW375X45 375mm 45º (F)  - -
ELBSEW375X60 375mm 60º (F)  - -
ELBSEW375X90 375mm 90º (F)  - -
DWV PVC BEND REAR & SIDE ACCESS
DWVF0090  R/Access 100mm 88º - 15 270
DWVF0100  S/Access 100mm 45º - 12 216
DWVF0102  S/Access 100mm 88º - 12 216
DWVF0100 DWVF0102DWVF0090
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
ELBSEW150X15
ELBMD150X45
ELBMD150X90
 CODE DESCRIPTION  BOX PALLET
8
DWV FITTINGS
DWV PVC BEND M&F PLAIN
DWVF0120  40mm 43º 10  60 5040
DWVF0122 40mm 88º 10 60 5040
DWVF0124 50mm 43º 10   60 2880
DWVF0126  50mm 88º 10  40 1920
DWVF0128 50mm x 40mm 45º 5  50 4200
DWVF0130 65mm 45º 10 100 1800
DWVF0138 100mm 5º - 42 756
DWVF0140 100mm 15º -   36  648
DWVF0142 100mm 30º -   36  648
DWVF0144 100mm 42.5º -   33 594
DWVF0146 100mm 88º -  20 360
ELBMD150X5MF 150mm 5º - 12 144
ELBSEW150X15MF 150mm 15º - - -
ELBMD150X30MF 150mm 30º - 18 -
ELBMD150X45MF 150mm 43º - 12 144
ELBMD150X88MF 150mm 88º - 8 56
ELBSEW225X5MF 225mm 5º (F) - - -
ELBSEW225X15MF 225mm 15º (F) - - -
ELBSEW225X22MF 225mm 22º (F) - - -
ELBSEW225X30MF 225mm 30º (F) - - -
ELBMD225X45MF 225mm 45º - 4 -
ELBMD225X88/90MF 225mm 88º - 4 -
ELBSEW300X5MF 300mm 5º (F) - - -
ELBSEW300X15MF 300mm 15º (F) - - -
ELBSEW300X22MF 300mm 22º (F) - - -
ELBSEW300X30MF 300mm 30º (F) - - -
ELBSEW300X45MF 300mm 45º (F) - - -
ELBSEW300X90MF 300mm 90º (F) - - -
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
DWVF0122
DWVF0126
DWVF0146

DWVF0206 100mm Dust Cap - 210 3780
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
DWVF0180
ENDMD300
DWVF0194
DWVF0196
DWVF0198
DWVF0200
DWVF0190
DWVF0192
DWVF0172 150mm - - -
BTS225MM 225mm (F) s/steel bolts   - - -
BTS300MM 300mm (F) - - -
BTS225SC 225mm (F) w/- Cap - - -
ENDMD225 225mm - 18 -
ENDMD300 300mm - 12 -
ENDSEW375 375mm (F) - - -
DWVF0170 100mm 5  20 360
DWV PVC BOLTED TRAP SCREW
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
DWVF0170
ENDTHM225  225mm - 18 -
BTS225SCBTS225MM
DWV PVC/VC SPIGOT ADAPTOR
DWVF0500  100mm PVC/VC F&F 5  30 540
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
DWVF0500
*INCLUDING RUBBER O-RING
10
DWV FITTINGS
DWV PVC COUPLING SLIP
DWVF0252  100mm -  45               810
DWV PVC COUPLING STRAIGHT
DWVF0258 32mm  10  100 8400
DWVF0260  40mm 10  60 5040
DWVF0262 50mm 10  130 3510
DWVF0264 65mm  5  175 3150
DWVF0266 80mm  5   90 1620
DWVF0268 100mm -  60 1080
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
COUSLIPSEW150 150mm (F) - - -
COUSLIPSEW225 225mm (F) - - -
COUSLIPSEW300 300mm (F) - - -
COUSLIPSEW375 375mm (F) - - -
DWV PVC CONNECTOR*
DWVF0230  Female Iron 40mm 10  60 5040
DWVF0232  Female Iron 50mm 10  80 3840
DWVF0240  Male Iron 40mm 10  90 7560

DWVF0230
DWVF0232
DWVF0240
DWVF0242
COUSLIPSEW150
COUSLIPSEW225
COUSLIPSEW300
COUSLIPSEW375
DWVF0270
DWVF0272
 CODE DESCRIPTION  BAG / BOX QTY
DWVF0270 100mm  - 45 810
DWVF0272 150mm - 12 216
DWV PVC COUPLING THREADED
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
COUSEW300 300mm (F) -   -  -
COUSEW375 375mm (F) - - -
COUMD225 225mm   -  4 -
*Pipe fits into fitting socket.
COUSEW300
11
DWV FITTINGS
DWV PVC FLAP VALVE MOZZIE PROOF
FLAPM100 100mm - 80 -
FLAPM150 150mm - 30 -
FLAPM225 225mm - 8 -
FLAPSEW300MM 300mm (F) - - -
FLAPSEW375MM 375mm (F) - - -
FLAPMOZZIEM100 100mm (F) - - -
FLAPMOZZIEM150 150mm (F) - - -
FLAPMOZZIEM225 225mm (F) - - -
DWV PVC FINISHING COLLAR
DWVF0280 100mm 10  60 1080
DWVF0280
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET

DWVF0348
DWVF0338
DWVF0342
DWVF0346
DWVF0350
DWVF0300
DWVF0302
DWVF0304
DWVF0310 DWVF0314DWVF0312
DWVF0320
DWVF0322
* Design of grate may vary
13
DWV FITTINGS
DWV PVC JUNCTION PLAIN & REDUCING
JUNMD150X150X45 150mm 45º 6
JUNMD150X150X88 150mm 88º 8
JUNMD150X100X45 150mm x100mm 45º  8
JUNSEW150X100X90 150mm x100mm 90º (F) -
JUNMD225X225X45 225mm 45º 2
JUNSEW225X225X90 225mm 90º (F) -
JUNMD225X100X45 225mm x100mm 45º 4
JUNSEW225X100X90 225mm x100mm 90º (F) -
JUNMD225X150X45 225mm x150mm 45º 2
JUNSEW225X150X90 225mm x150mm 90º (F) -
JUNSEW300X300X45 300mm 45º (F) -
JUNSEW300X300X90 300mm 90º (F) -
JUNMD300X100X45 300mm x100mm 45º 2
JUNSEW300X100X90 300mm x100mm 90º (F) -
JUNMD300X150X45 300mm x150mm 45º 2
JUNSEW300X150X90 300mm x150mm 90º (F) -
JUNSEW300X225X45 300mm x 225mm 45º (F) -
JUNSEW300X225X90 300mm x 225mm 90º (F) -
JUNSEW375X375X45 375mm 45º (F) -
JUNSEW375X375X90 375mm 90º (F) -
JUNSEW375X100X45 375mm x100mm 45º (F) -
JUNSEW375X100X90 375mm x 100mm 90º (F) -
JUNSEW375X150X45 375mm x 150mm 45º (F) -
JUNSEW375X150X90 375mm x 150mm 90º (F) -
JUNSEW375X225X45 375mm x 225mm 45º (F) -
JUNSEW375X225X90 375mm x 225mm 90º (F) -
JUNSEW375X300X45 375mm x 300mm 45º (F) -
JUNSEW375X300X90 375mm x 300mm 90º (F) -
DWV PVC JUNCTION REAR & SIDE ACCESS
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
DWVF0370 100mm 88º - Rear Access - 9 162
DWVF0372 100mm 45º - L/H Side Access  - 8 144
DWVF0374 100mm 45º - R/H Side Access - 8 144
DWV PVC JUNCTION THREADED
DWVF0356 100mm 45º -  12 216
DWVF0358 100mm 88º -  14 252
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
DWVF0370 DWVF0372 DWVF0374
DWVF0356 DWVF0358
JUNSEW300X100X90
JUNSEW300X225X90
JUNMD300X150X45
JUNSEW300X300X45
14
DWV FITTINGS
DWV PVC PAN COLLAR
DWVF0422  100mm M&F -  36 648
DWVF0424 100mm M&F ADJ - 36 648
DWVF0426 100mm Rubber - Spare - 80 3840
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
LITMD225X100 225mm x 100mm - 6 -
LITMD225X150 225mm x 150mm - 6 -
LITSEW300X100 300mm x 100mm (F) - - -
LITMD300X150 300mm x 150mm - - -
LITMD300X225 300mm x 225mm - 4 -
LITSEW375X100 375mm x 100mm (F) - - -
LITSEW375X150 375mm x 150mm (F) - - -
LITSEW375X225 375mm x 225mm (F) - - -
LITSEW375X300 375mm x 300mm (F) - - -
DWVF0380  50mm x 40mm 5  50 4200
DWVF0382 65mm x 40mm 10 300 5400
DWVF0384 65mm x 50mm 10 300 5400
DWVF0388 80mm x 50mm 5 175 3150

 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
DWVF0444DWVF0442
15
DWV FITTINGS
DWVF0460  40mm 10  100 4800
DWVF0462  50mm  10 60 2880
DWVF0466 100mm 5 30 540
DWV PVC SLAB REPAIR COUPLING
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
DWVF0466
SLABREPAIRSEW150      SLABREPAIRSEW225
SLABREPAIRSEW300      SLABREPAIRSEW375
DWVF0460
DWVF0462
SLABREPAIRSEW150 150mm (F) - - -
SLABREPAIRSEW225 225mm (F)  - - -
SLABREPAIRSEW300 300mm (F)  - - -
SLABREPAIRSEW375 375mm (F)  - - -
DWV PVC INPIPE REDUCING BUSH
DWVF0434 50mm x 40mm 10 250 12000
DWVF0436 65mm x 40mm 10 150 7200
DWVF0438 65mm x 50mm  10 130 6240
DWVF0428 100mm x 40mm 10 60 1620
DWVF0430  100mm x 50mm 10  60 1620
DWVF0432 100mm x 65mm 10 80 2160
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
DWVF0430
RBUSHSEW150X100IN 150mm x 100mm (F) - - -
RBUSHSEW225X100IN 225mm x 100mm (F) - - -
RBUSHSEW225X150IN 225mm x 150mm (F) - - -
RBUSHSEW300X225IN 300mm x 225mm (F) - - -
 DWVF0480  50mm x 40mm 10   100 8400
 DWVF0482 65mm x 50mm 10  250 6750
 DWVF0484  65mm x 50mm 10  200 5400
 DWVF0488 100mm x 40m 10  60 1620
 DWVF0490 100mm x 50mm 10  60 1620
 DWVF0492 100mm x 65mm 10  60 1620
DWV PVC SOCKET REDUCER
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
RBUSHSEW150X100 150mm x 100mm (F) - - -
RBUSHSEW225X100 225mm x 100mm (F) - - -
RBUSHSEW225X150 225mm x 150mm (F) - - -
RBUSHSEW300X100 300mm x 100mm (F) - - -
RBUSHSEW300X150 300mm x150mm (F) - - -
RBUSHSEW300X225 300mm x 225mm (F) - - -
DWVF0480
DWVF0490 DWVF0492
DWVF0484
RBUSHSEW300X100
RBUSHSEW150X100
16
DWV FITTINGS
DWV PVC TEST OPENING W/ CAP
DWVF0510  100mm F&F -  13 234
DWVF0520  100mm M&F - 13 234
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
DWV PVC SNAP TEE
DWVF0470  100mm (Inc MI Adaptor) 1 12 216
DWVF0028 Male Iron 100mm + 5 75 1350
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
DWVF0510 DWVF0520
Part I Snap Tee Part II MI Adaptor
DVWF0470
IOMD150X150 150mm F&F - 8 -
IOSEWW150X100 150mm x 100mm F&F (F) - - -
IOSEW225X225 225mm F&F (F) - - -
IOSEW225X100 225mm x 100mm F&F (F) - - -
IOSEW225X150 225mm x 150mm F&F (F) - - -
IOSEW300X100 300mm x 100mm F&F (F) - - -
IOSEW300X150 300mm x 150mm F&F (F) - - -
IOSEW375X100 375mm x 100mm F&F (F) - - -
IOSEW375X150 375mm x 150mm F&F (F) - - -
IOSEW375X225 375mm x 225mm F&F (F) - - -
IOSEW225X150 IOSEW225X225
BOUNL100 100mm (F) -
BOUNL150 150mm (F) -
BOUNL225 225mm (F) -
BOUNL300 300mm (F) -
DWVF0530
BOUNL150
DWV PVC TRAP DISCONNECTOR
DWV PVC BOUNDARY TRAP NO LOSS
DWVF0530  100mm ADJ -  9 162
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
+ Thread suits DWVF0210 100mm Threaded Cap
17
DWV FITTINGS
DWV PVC BOUNDARY TRAP STD
DWV PVC BOUNDARY TRAP ZERO LOSS
BOU100 100mm (F) -
BOU150 150mm (F)  -
BOU225 225mm (F)  -
BOU300 300mm (F)  -
BOUZL150 150mm -
BOUZL225 225mm -
DWVF0542
DWVF0560
DWVF0550
DWV PVC WEATHERING APRON
DWVF0560  50mm 5  50 2400
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
DWV PVC VENT COWL
DWVF0542  50/40mm Plain 5  50 4200
DWVF0550 50/40mm Insect Proof  5 50 4200
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
DWV PVC FLANGE TABLE D
DWV PVC SAFE WASTE TRAY
FLANSEW100 100mm (F) -
FLANSEW150 150mm (F)  -
FLANSEW225 225mm (F)  -
FLANSEW300 300mm (F)  -
FLANSEW375 375mm (F)  -
DWVF0454 40mm  40 1920
DWVF0455 50mm  40 1920
DWVF0456 65mm  40 1920
DWVF0457 80mm  TBA TBA
DWVF0458 100mm  110 1980
FLANSEW225FLANSEW150
DWVF0454
BOU100
BOUZL150
 CODE DESCRIPTION  BOX PALLET
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
18
DWV FITTINGS
DWV PVC REFLUX VALVE
REFLUXMD150 150mm -
REFLUX225 225mm (F) -
REFLUX300 300mm (F) -
REFLUX375 375mm (F) -
REFLUXMD150 REFLUX225
REFLUX300
DWV PVC TAPPING SADDLE
TSSEW100X100X45 100mm x 100mm 45º (F) -
TSSEW100X100X90 100mm x 100mm 90º (F) -
TSSEW100X50X45 100mm x 50mm 45º (F) -
TSSEW100X50X90 100mm x 50mm 90º (F) -
TSMD150X100X45 150mm x 100mm 45º 4
TSSEW150X100X90 150mm x 100mm 90º (F) -
TSSEW150X150X45 150mm x 150mm 45º (F) -
TSSEW150X150X90 150mm x 150mm 90º (F) -
TSSEW150X50X45 150mm x 50mm 45º (F) -
TSSEW150X50X90 150mm x 50mm 90º (F) -
TSMD225X100X45 225mm x 100mm 45º 4
TSSEW225X100X90 225mm x 100mm 90º (F) -
TSMD225X150X45 225mm x 150mm 45º 4
TSSEW225X150X90 225mm x 150mm 90º (F) -
TSSEW225X225X45 225mm x 225mm 45º (F) -
TSSEW225X225X90 225mm x 225mm 90º (F) -
TSMD300X100X45 300mm x 100mm 45º 4
TSSEW300X100X90 300mm x 100mm 90º (F) -
TSMD300X150X45 300mm x 150mm 45º  4
TSSEW300X150X90 300mm x 150mm 90º (F) -
TSSEW300X225X45 300mm x 225mm 45º (F) -
TSSEW300X225X90 300mm x 225mm 90º (F) -
TSSEW300X300X45 300mm x 300mm 45º (F) -
TSSEW300X300X90 300mm x 300mm 90º (F) -
TSSEW375X100X45 375mm x 100mm 45º (F) -
TSSEW375X100X90 375mm x 100mm 90º (F) -
TSSEW375X150X45 375mm x 150mm 45º (F) -
TSSEW375X150X90 375mm x 150mm 90º (F) -
TSSEW375X225X45 375mm x 225mm 45º (F) -
TSSEW375X225X90 375mm x 225mm 90º (F) -
TSSEW375X300X45 375mm x 300mm 45º (F) -
TSSEW375X300X90 375mm x 300mm 90º (F) -
TSSEW375X375X45 375mm x 375mm 45º (F) -
TSSEW375X375X90 375mm x 375mm 90º (F)  -
TSSEW300X225X45
TSSEW225X225X90
TSSEW225X100X90
TSSEW150X100X90

SWF0050
SWF0070
SWF0100
STORM PVC CAP
SWF0200  75mm 25 600 10800
SWF0210  90mm 10  360 6480
SWF0220  90mm w/ Plug 10  300 5400
SWF0230 90mm Cap Threaded  10  200 3600
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX  PALLET
SWF0200
SWF0210
SWF0220
ENDM300
SWF0230
DWVF0200 150mm -  50  900
ENDM225 225mm -  18 -
ENDM300 300mm -  12 -
ENDSW375 375mm (F) -  - -
SWF0300  Coupling 75mm 10  190 3420
SWF0305 Adaptor Threaded Access 90mm 10 130 2340
SWF0310  Coupling Threaded Access 90mm 10  130 2340
SWF0320  Coupling Slip 90mm -  96 1728
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
SWF0300 SWF0305 SWF0310
SWF0320
STORM PVC COUPLING / ADAPTOR
DPASW4X3X100     DPASW4X4X100
DPASW6X4X100     DPASW6X6X100     DPASW6X6X150
SWF0035 95mm x 45mm x 90mm - 90 1620
SWF0040  100mm x 50mm x 75mm 10  120 2160
SWF0050  100mm x 50mm x 90mm 10  110 1980
SWF0070  100mm x 80mm x 90mm 10  80 1440
SWF0100 Adaptor Round 90mm x 50mm  5  160 4320
DPASW4X2X100 100mm x 50mm x 100mm / Socketed - -
DPASW4X3X100 100mm x 75mm x 100mm / Socketed - -
DPASW4X4X100 100mm x 100mm x 100mm / Socketed - -
DPASW6X4X100 150mm x 100mm x 100mm / Socketed - -
DPASW6X4X150 150mm x 100mm x 150mm / Socketed - -
DPASW6X6X100 150mm x 150mm x 100mm / Socketed - -
DPASW6X6X150 150mm x 150mm x 150mm / Socketed - -
DPASW200X200X150 200mm x 200mm x 150mm / Socketed - -
23
STORMWATER FITTINGS
STORM PVC ELBOW F&F
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
SWF0410
SWF0450
SWF0430
SWF0470
SWF0440
SWF0420
SWF0460
STORM PVC COUPLING SLIP /PLAIN
COUSLIPSW150 Coupling Slip 150mm  (F) -
COUSLIPSW225 Coupling Slip 225mm (F) -
COUSW300 Coupling Plain 300mm (F) -
COUSW375 Coupling Plain 375mm (F) -
COUSLIPSW150
COUSLIPSW225
COUSW225
COUSW300
COUSW375
ELBM150X15
ELBM150X45
ELBM150X90
SWF0410  75mm 22.5º 10  130 2340
SWF0420  75mm 45º 10  110 1980
SWF0430  75mm 90º 10  90 1620
SWF0440 90mm 15º 10  90 1620
SWF0450 90mm 22.5º 10 90 1620
SWF0460 90mm 45º - 80 1440
SWF0470 90mm 90º - 60 1080
ELBM150X5 150mm 5º 18 - -
ELBM150X15 150mm 15º  18 - -
ELBSEW150X22 150mm 22º  (F) DWV Quality - - -
ELBM150X30 150mm 30º 18 - -
ELBM150X45 150mm 45º 18 - -
ELBSW150X60 150mm 60º  (F) - - -
ELBM150X90 150mm 90º 16 - -
ELBSW225X5 225mm 5º (F) - - -
ELBSW225X10 225mm 10º (F) - - -
ELBM225X15 225mm 15º 4 - -
ELBSW225X22 225mm 22º (F) - - -
ELBSW225X30 225mm 30º (F) - - -
ELBM225X45 225mm 45º 4 - -
ELBM225X88/90 225mm 88/90º 4 - -
ELBSW300X5 300mm 5º (F) - - -
ELBSW300X15 300mm 15º (F) - - -
ELBSW300X22 300mm 22º (F) - - -
ELBSW300X30 300mm 30º (F) - - -
ELBM300X45 300mm 45º 4 - -
ELBSW300X60 300mm 60º (F) - - -
ELBM300X90 300mm 90º 2 - -
ELBSW375X5 375mm 5º (F) - - -
ELBSW375X15 375mm 15º (F) - - -
ELBSW375X22 375mm 22º (F) - - -
24
STORMWATER FITTINGS
STORM PVC ELBOW M&F
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
SWF0550
ELBM150X15MF ELBM150X45MF ELBM150X90MF
SWF0510
SWF0540
SWF0520 SWF0530
STORM PVC SLAB REPAIR COUPLING
SLABREPAIRSW150 150mm (F) -
SLABREPAIRSW225 225mm (F) -
SLABREPAIRSW300 300mm (F) -
SLABREPAIRSW375 375mm (F) -
ELBSW375X30 375mm 30º (F) -
ELBSW375X45 375mm 45º (F) -
ELBSW375X60 375mm 60º (F) -
ELBSW375X90 375mm 90º (F) -
STORM PVC ELBOW F&F CONT.
SLABREPAIRSW150      SLABREPAIRSW225
SLABREPAIRSW300      SLABREPAIRSW375
SWF0510 75mm 45º 10 110 1980
SWF0520 90mm 15º 10 120 2160
SWF0530 90mm 22.5º 10 90 1620
SWF0540 90mm 45º 10 80 1440
SWF0550 90mm 90º 5 50 900
ELBM150X5MF 150mm 5º - 18 -
ELBM150X15MF 150mm 15º - 18 -
ELBSW150X22MF 150mm 22º (F) - - -
ELBM150X30MF 150mm 30º - 18 -
ELBM150X45MF 150mm 45º - 18 -
ELBM150X90MF 150mm 90º - 8 -
ELBSW225X5MF 225mm 5º (F) - - -
ELBM225X15MF 225mm 15º - 4 -
ELBSW225X22MF 225mm 22º (F) - - -
ELBSW225X30MF 225mm 30º (F) - - -
ELBM225X45MF 225mm 45º - 4 -
ELBM225X88/90MF 225mm 88/90º - 4 -
ELBSW300X15MF 300mm 15º (F) - - -
ELBSW300X22MF 300mm 22º(F) - - -
ELBM300X45MF 300mm 45º - 4 -
ELBM300X90MF 300mm 90º - 2 -
ELBSW375X45MF 375mm 45º (F) - - -
ELBSW375X90MF 375mm 90º (F) - - -
25
STORMWATER FITTINGS
25
SWF0600 SWF0610

SWF0622 Grate D Square - 28 1344
  150mm x150mm White/Black
SWF0623 Grate D Square - 28  1344
  150mm x 150mm S/S Mesh
SWF0625 Offset Grate - 20 960
  190mm x 150mm Black Plastic
SWF0626 Grate Offset  - 20 960
  190mm x 150mm Grey
SWF0630 Offset Grate - 20 960
  190mm x 150mm Stainless Steel
SWF0605
SWF0622 SWF0623
SWF0626
SWF0615 SWF0621
STORM FABFIT JUNCTION
JUNM150X150X45 150mm 45º  6 -
JUNM150X150X90 150mm 90º  8 -
JUNM150X100X45 150mm x 100mm 45º  8 -
JUNSW150X100X90 150mm x 100mm 90º (F)  - -
JUNM225X225X45 225mm 45º  2 -
JUNM225X225X90 225mm 90º  4 -
JUNM225X100X45 225mm x 100mm 45º  4 -
JUNM225X100X90 225mm x 100mm 90º  4 -
JUNM225X150X45 225mm x 150mm 45º  4 -
JUNM225X150X90 225mm x 150mm 90º  4 -
JUNSW300X300x45 300mm 45º (F)  - -
JUNSW300X300x90 300mm 90º (F)  - -
JUNM300X100X45 300mm x 100mm 45º   2 -
JUNSW300X100X90 300mm x 100mm 90º (F)  - -
JUNM300X150X45 300mm x 150mm 45º   2 -
JUNSW300X150X90 300mm x 150mm 90º (F)  - -
JUNSW300X225X45 300mm x 225mm 45º (F)  - -
JUNSW300X225X90 300mm x 225mm 90º (F)  - -
JUNM225X225X90     JUNM225X150X45     JUNM225X100X45
26
STORMWATER FITTINGS
SWF0690 100mm x 90mm InPipe Reducer - 50 4200

 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
STORM PVC REDUCER
SWF0690
JUNSW375x375x45 375mm 45º (F) -
JUNSW375x375x90 375mm 90º (F) -
JUNSW375x100x45 375mm x 100mm 45º (F) -
JUNSW375x100x90 375mm x 100mm 90º (F) -
JUNSW375x150x45 375mm x 150mm 45º (F) -
JUNSW375x150x90 375mm x 150mm 90º (F) -
JUNSW375x225x45 375mm x 225mm 45º (F) -
JUNSW375x225x90 375mm x 225mm 90º (F) -
JUNSW375x300x45 375mm x 300mm 45º (F) -
JUNSW375x300x90 375mm x 300mm 90º (F) -
STORM PVC JUNCTION CONT.
RBUSHSW150X100 150mm x 100mm - - -
RBUSHSW225X100 225mm x 100mm - - -
RBUSHSW225X150 225mm x 150mm - - -
RBUSHSW300X225 300mm x 225mm - - -
RBUSHSW150X100 150mm x 100mm -
RBUSHSW225X100 225mm x 100mm -
RBUSHSW225X150 225mm x 150mm -
RBUSHSW300X225 300mm x 225mm -
STORM PVC REDUCING BUSH
JUNM225X225X90
RBUSHSW150X100
SWF0150
SWF0330
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
27
STORMWATER FITTINGS
DWVF0400 150mm x 100mm 20 360
LITM225X100 225mm x 100mm 6 -
LITM225X150 225mm x 150mm 6 -
LITSW300X100 300mm x 100mm - -
LITM300X150 300mm x 150mm - -
LITM300X225 300mm x 225mm 4 -
LITSW375X100 375mm x 100mm - -
LITSW375X150 375mm x 150mm - -
LITSW375X225 375mm x 225mm - -
LITSW375X300 375mm x 300mm - -
CHVINLINE90 90mm - -
CHVINLINE100 100mm - -
CHVINLINE150 150mm - -
CHVINLINE225 225mm - -
CHVINLINE300 300mm - -
FLANSW100 100mm -
FLANSW150 150mm -
FLANSW225 225mm -
FLANSW300 300mm -
FLANSW375 375mm -
FLAPSW90MM 90mm -
STORM PVC LEVEL INVERT TAPER
STORM PVC CHECK VALVE INLINE
STORM PVC FLANGE TABLE D
STORM PVC FLAP VALVE
LITSW375X100
LITSW300X100
CHVINLINE90
LITSW375X225
FLANSW225 FLANSW150
FLAPSW90MM
 CODE DESCRIPTION  BOX PALLET
 CODE DESCRIPTION  BOX PALLET
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
CHECK PHOTO
28
STORMWATER FITTINGS
KERBADSW90MMSL 90mm (F) -
KERBADSW100MMSL 100mm (F) -
KERBADSW150MMSL 150mm (F) -
STORM PVC KERB ADAPTOR SLOPED
KERBADSW90MMST 90mm (F) -
KERBADSW100MMST 100mm (F) -
KERBADSW150MMST 150mm (F) -
STORM PVC KERB ADAPTOR STRAIGHT
TANKSCREEN90 90mm -
TANKSCREEN100 100mm -
TANKSCREEN150 150mm -
TANKSCREEN225 225mm -
TANKSCREEN300 300mm -
STORM PVC TANK SCREEN
KERBADSW90MMSL KERBADSW100MMSL
KERBADSW90MMSTKERBADSW100MMST
TANKSCREEN90 TANKSCREEN100 TANKSCREEN150
TANKSCREEN225 TANKSCREEN300
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
 CODE DESCRIPTION   BOX
29
STORMWATER FITTINGS
STORM PVC TAPPING SADDLE
TSSW100X100X45 100mm x 100mm 45º -
TSSW100X100X90 100mm x 100mm 90º -
TSSW100X50X45 100mm x 50mm 45º -
TSSW100X50X90 100mm x 50mm 90º -
TSSW150X100X90 150mm x 100mm 90º -
TSSW150X150X45 150mm x 150mm 45º -
TSSW150X150X90 150mm x 150mm 90º -
TSSW150X50X45 150mm x 50mm 45º -
TSSW150X50X90 150mm x 50mm 90º -
TSSW225X100X90 225mm x 100mm 90º -
TSSW225X150X90 225mm x 150mm 90º -
TSSW225X225X45 225mm x 225mm 45º -
TSSW225X225X90 225mm x 225mm 90º -
TSSW300X100X90 300mm x 100mm 90º -
TSSW300X150X90 300mm x 150mm 90º -
TSSW300X225X45 300mm x 225mm 45º -
TSSW300X225X90 300mm x 225mm 90º -
TSSW300X300X45 300mm x 300mm 45º -
TSSW300X300X90 300mm x 300mm 90º -
TSSW375X100X45 375mm x 100mm 45º -
TSSW375X100X90 375mm x 100mm 90º -
TSSW375X150X45 375mm x 150mm 45º -
TSSW375X150X90 375mm x 150mm 90º -
TSSW375X225X45 375mm x 225mm 45º -
TSSW375X225X90 375mm x 225mm 90º -
TSSW375X300X45 375mm x 300mm 45º -
TSSW375X300X90 375mm x 300mm 90º -
TSSW375X375X45 375mm x 375mm 45º -
TSSW375X375X90 375mm x 375mm 90º -
TSSW300X225X45
TSSW225X225X90
TSSW225X100X90
TSSW150X100X90

PVVA1515  15mm x ½” Male 25 1400 33600
PVVA2015 20mm x ½” Male 25 1000 24000
PVVA2020  20mm x ¾” Male 25  1000 24000
PVVA2520 25mm x ¾” Male 25 600 14400
PVVA2525  25mm x 1”  Male 25  600 14400
PVVA3232  32mm x 1¼” Male 50  400 9600
PVVA4040  40mm x 1½” Male  25  300 7200
PVVA5050  50mm x 2” Male  10  200 4800
PVVA8080  80mm x 3” Male  -  60 TBA
FAUCET TAKE OFF ADAPTOR (CAT NO 3)
PVFA1515 15mm x ½” Female 25 1400 33600
PVFA2015 20mm x ½” Female 25 1000 24000
PVFA2020  20mm x ¾” Female  25  1000 24000
PVFA2520 25mm x ¾” Female 25 600 14400
PVFA2525  25mm x 1” Female  25  600 14400
PVFA3232  32mm x 1¼” Female 25 400 9600
PVFA4040  40mm x 1½” Female 25  300 7200
PVFA5050  50mm x 2” Female 10  200 4800
SPRINKLER ADAPTOR
REDUCING BUSH (CAT NO 5)

PVC15
PVCO2015
PVC015
COUPLING (CAT NO 7)
REDUCING COUPLING (CAT NO 8)
CAP (CAT NO 6)
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
PVC15  15mm  25  2100 50400
PVC20  20mm  25  1200 28800
PVC25  25mm  25  1000 24000
PVC32  32mm  20  460 11040
PVC40  40mm  25  300 7200
PVC50  50mm  10  200 4800
PVC65 65mm - 112 TBA
PVC80  80mm  -  77 TBA
PVC100  100mm  -   36 TBA
PVC125 125mm -  12 TBA
PVC150  150mm   -   13 TBA
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
PVCO15  15mm  25  1200 28800
PVCO20  20mm  25  800 19200
PVCO25  25mm  25  400 9600
PVCO32  32mm  20  300 7200
PVCO40  40mm  20  200 4800
PVCO50  50mm  10  100 2400
PVC065 65mm -  36 TBA
PVCO80  80mm  -   42 TBA
PVCO100  100mm  -   24 TBA
PVCO125 125mm - 18 TBA
PVCO150  150mm  -   6 TBA
PVCO2015  20mm x 15mm  25  800 19200
PVCO2515  25mm x 15mm  25  400 9600
PVCO2520  25mm x 20mm  25  400 9600
PVCO3220  32mm x 20mm  25 300 7200
PVCO3225  32mm x 25mm  25  200 4800
PVCO4020  40mm x 20mm  25  225 5400
PVCO4025  40mm x 25mm  20  260 6240
PVCO4032  40mm x 32mm  25  200 4800
PVCO5025  50mm x 25mm  25  200 4800
PVCO5032  50mm x 32mm  25  200 4800
PVCO5040  50mm x 40mm  25  175 4200
PVCO6550 65mm x 50mm - 54 TBA
PVCO8050  80mm x 50mm   -   76 TBA
PVC08065 80mm x 65mm -  45 TBA
PVCO10050 100mm x 50mm  -  33 TBA
PVCO10080 100mm x 80mm -  33 TBA
PVCO150100 150mm x 100mm - 10 TBA
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
PVC PRESSURE FITTINGS
34
PVE4515

PVE2515F  25mm x ½”  25  250 6000
PVE2520F  25mm x ¾”  25  250 6000
PVE2525F  25mm x 1”  25  250 6000
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
35
PVC PRESSURE FITTINGS
PVF80
PVFVS80
PVFS15
PVVS15M
SOCKET FLANGE (CAT NO 16)
VANSTONE FLANGE
FAUCET SOCKET (CAT NO 18)
PVF50 50mm -  48 TBA
PVF80  80mm  - 24 TBA
PVF100  100mm  - 20 TBA
PVF150  150mm - 6 TBA
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
PVFVS80  80mm  -  24 TBA
PVFVS100  100mm  -  20 TBA
PVFVS150  150mm  - 6 TBA
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
VALVE SOCKET (CAT NO 17)
PVVS15M  15mm x ½”  25  1400 33600
PVVS20M  20mm x ¾”  25  1000 24000
PVVS25M  25mm x 1”  25 600 14400
PVVS32M  32mm x 1 ¼”  20  400 9600
PVVS40M  40mm x 1 ½”  20  300 7200
PVVS50M  50mm x 2”  10  200 4800
PVVS65M 65mm x 2 ½” - 100 TBA
PVVS80M  80mm x 3”  -  68 TBA
PVVS100M  100mm x 4”  - 36 TBA
PVVS150M  150mm x 6”  - 16 TBA
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
PVFS15  15mm x ½”  25  1200 28800
PVFS20  20mm x ¾”  25  800 19200
PVFS25  25mm x 1”  25  400 9600
PVFS32  32mm x 1 ¼”  25  300 7200
PVFS40  40mm x 1 ½”  20  200 4800
PVFS50  50mm x 2”  10  100 2400
PVFS80  80mm x 3”  -  24 TBA
PVFS100  100mm x 4”  - 24 TBA
PVFS150  150mm x 6”   - 12 TBA
PVC PRESSURE FITTINGS
36
PVT2015
PVT1515F

PVU32  32mm  10 80 TBA
PVU40  40mm  10 80 TBA
PVU50  50mm  6  48 TBA
PVU80  80mm  -   12 TBA
PVU100 100mm  - 8 TBA
   SCREWED PLUGS (CAT NO 23)
PVSP15  15mm  25  2100 50400
PVSP20  20mm  25  1200 28800
PVSP25  25mm  25  1000 24000
SCREWED BUSHES (CAT NO 24)
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
PVSB2015  20mm x 15mm  25  1500 36000
PVSB2520  25mm x 20mm  25  1200 28800
REPAIR COUPLINGS - COMPRESSION (CAT NO 30)
PVRC15  15mm  20  160 TBA
PVRC20  20mm  10  100  TBA
PVRC25  25mm  10  100 TBA
PVRC32  32mm  6 60 TBA
PVRC40  40mm  6  48 TBA
PVRC50  50mm  4  32 TBA
PVRC80  80mm  - 12 TBA
PVRC100  100mm  - 6 TBA
PVRC150  150mm  -  6 TBA
PVT4025F  40mm x 1”  10  80 1920
PVT5015F 50mm x ½” 6 60 1440
PVT5020F  50mm x ¾”  6  60 1440
PVT5025F  50mm x 1”  6  60 1440
FAUCET TEE (CAT NO 21) CONT.
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
PVT1515F
PVC PRESSURE FITTINGS
38
PVRT15
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX PALLET
REPAIR COUPLING-TELESCOPIC
PVRT15  15mm  -   90 TBA
PVRT20  20mm  - 60 TBA
PVRT25  25mm  - 40 TBA
PVRT32  32mm  - 30 TBA
PVRT40  40mm  - 20 TBA
PVRT50  50mm  - 16 TBA
PVRT80  80mm  - 3 TBA
PVRT100  100mm  - 2 TBA
PVC Valves
VALVES MADE TO AUSTRALIAN STANDARDS
40 PVC Ball Valves
PVC In-Line Spring Check

PMFA3220 32mm x ¾ 10  220
PMFA3225 32mm x 1 10 220
PMFA3232 32mm x 1¼ 10 150
PMFA4025 40mm x 1 - 100
PMFA4032 40mm x 1¼ - 100
PMFA4040 40mm x 1½ - 100
PMFA5032 50mm x 1¼ - 65
PMFA5040 50mm x 1½ - 65
PMFA5050 50mm x 2 - 65
PMFA6340 63mm x 1½ - 45
PMFA6530 63mm x 2 - 45
PMFA9080 90mm x 3 - 16
PMFA1615
POLY END PLUG
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX
PMEP16 16mm  25 900
PMEP20 20mm 20 500
PMEP25 25mm 20 340
PMEP32 32mm 10 220
PMEP40 40mm - 125
PMEP50 50mm - 80
PMEP63 63mm - 45
PMEP90 90mm - 16
PMPE100 100mm - 10
PMEP16
45
POLY COMPRESSION FITTINGS
POLY REPAIR COUPLING
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX
PMRC25  25mm  - 160
PMRC32 32mm - 100
PMRC40 40mm - 60
PMRC50 50mm  - 35
PMRC63 63mm  - 20PMRC25
POLY REDUCING COUPLING
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX
PMCO2016 20mm x 16mm 20 360
PMCO2516 25mm x 16mm 20 300

PMCO6332 63mm x 32mm - 40
PMCO6350 63mm x 50mm  - 30
PMCO7563 75mm x 63mm - 18
PMCO9063 90mm x 63mm - 12
PMCO2016
POLY ELBOW
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX
PME16 16mm 25 450
PME20 20mm 20 240
PME25 25mm 15 195
PME32 32mm - 100
PME40 40mm - 60
PME50 50mm - 36
PME63 63mm  - 24
PME90 90mm - 8
PME110 110mm - 4
PME16
46
POLY COMPRESSION FITTINGS
PMWE2015 20mm x ½ 10 240

PMMT2020 20mm x ¾ 15 180
PMMT2515 25mm x ½ 15 150
 PMMT2520 25mm x ¾ 15 150
PMMT2525 25mm x 1 10 160
PMMT3220 32mm x ¾ - 100
PMMT3225 32mm x 1 - 85
PMMT4025 40mm x 1 - 50
PMMT4032 40mm x 1¼ - 50
PMMT4040 40mm x 1½ - 50
PMMT5040 50mm x 1½ - 30
PMMT5050 50mm x 2  - 30
PMMT6350 63mm x 2 - 20
PMRT2016 20mm x 16mm  10 160
PMRT2520 25mmx 20mm 10 120
PMRT3225 32mm x 25mm - 80
PMRT4032 40mm x 32mm - 40
PMRT5040 50mm x 40mm  - 25
PMRT6332 63mm x 32mm - 18
PMRT6350 63mm x 50mm - 16
PMRT7563 75mm x 63mm - 8
PMRT11090 110mm x 90mm - 2
POLY MALE TEE
POLY REDUCING TEE
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX
PMMT2015
PMRT2016
PMPC110
PMPC16 16mm  - 1000
PMPC20 20mm - 800
PMPC25 25mm - 600
PMPC32 32mm - 500
PMPC40 40mm - 700
PMPC50 50mm - 400
PMPC63 63mm - 270
PMPC75 75mm - 240
PMPC90 90mm - 120
PMPC110 110mm - 120
POLY PIPE CLIP
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX
48
POLY COMPRESSION FITTINGS

PTRB2015
PTN15
PTP15
51
POLY THREADED FITTINGS
POLY CAP
POLY FEMALE ELBOW
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX
PTC15 15mm 10 1000
PTC20 20mm 10 600
PTC25 25mm 10 400
PTC32 32mm 10 260
PTC40 40mm 10 180
PTC50 50mm 5 100
PTFE15 15mm 10 500
PTFE20 20mm 10 350
PTFE25 25mm 10 200
PTFE32 32mm 10 100
PTFE40 40mm 10 90
PTFE50 50mm 5 45
POLY REDUCING SOCKET
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX
PTRS2015 20mm x 15mm 10 500
PTRS2515 25mm x 15mm 10 300
PTRS2520 25mm x 20mm  10 300
PTRS3220 32mm x 20mm 10 220
PTRS3225 32mm x 25mm 10 200
PTRS4020 40mm x 20mm 5 150
PTRS4025 40mm x 25mm 5 150
PTRS4032 40mm x 32mm 5 150
PTRS5020 50mm x 20mm 5 100
PTRS5025 50mm x 25mm 5 100
PTRS5032 50mm x 32mm 5 100
PTRS5040 50mm x 40mm 5 100
PTC15
PTFE15
PTRS2015
52
POLY THREADED FITTINGS
POLY MALE/FEMALE ELBOW
PTMFE15 15mm 10 500
PTMFE20 20mm 10 400
PTMFE25 25mm 10 350
PTMFE32 32mm 10 250
PTMFE40 40mm 10 180
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX
POLY FEMALE TEE
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX
PTFT15 15mm 10 300
PTFT20 20mm 10 250
PTFT25 25mm 10 120
PTFT32 32mm 5 80
PTFT40 40mm 5 50
PTFT50 50mm 5 50
POLY REDUCING NIPPLE
 CODE DESCRIPTION BAG BOX
PTRN2015 20mm x 15mm 10 750
PTRN2515 25mm x 15mm 10 500